
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                         September 27, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9136  Will Fulton                    8  Iowa-Grant                      9:11.1  5:56 
      2    2 9159  Brady Mack                     8  Lancaster                       9:12.2  5:57 
      3    3 9174  Liam Davis                     8  Platteville Middle School       9:38.0  6:13 
      4    4 7828  Rhet Spurley                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:38.9  6:14 
      5    5 2781  Johnny Robinson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:55.2  6:24 
      6    6 7818  Gavin Harpold                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:55.4  6:25 
      7    7 9108  Kane McDermott                 8  Darlington                     10:00.9  6:28 
      8    8 9074  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                       10:07.0  6:32 
      9    9 9089  Wyatt Yoose                    7  Cuba City                      10:14.0  6:37 
     10   10 9138  Noah Lange                     8  Iowa-Grant                     10:17.8  6:39 
     11      9217  Joshua Richardson              6  Southwestern Middle School     10:23.2  6:43 
     12   11 9088  Jace Niles                     8  Cuba City                      10:23.6  6:43 
     13   12 9072  Graydon Richter                6  Boscobel                       10:24.9  6:44 
     14   13 9175  Alborz Dehnavi                 8  Platteville Middle School      10:27.0  6:45 
     15   14 9106  Marcus Kendall                 7  Darlington                     10:31.1  6:48 
     16   15 7834  Logan Swinehart                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:37.7  6:52 
     17   16 9196  Joseph Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               10:41.6  6:54 
     18   17 9107  Micheal Larson                 8  Darlington                     10:44.6  6:56 
     19   18 9069  Christopher McConkey           7  Boscobel                       10:45.7  6:57 
     20   19 9109  Zack Meylor                    7  Darlington                     10:45.7  6:57 
     21   20 9073  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                       10:48.4  6:59 
     22   21 9066  Israel Koumouganh              8  Boscobel                       10:49.8  7:00 
     23   22 9084  Cameryn Guler                  7  Cuba City                      10:50.0  7:00 
     24   23 9133  Angel Vasquez                  7  Iowa-Grant                     10:52.7  7:02 
     25   24 9181  Mazin Plumb                    8  Platteville Middle School      10:52.7  7:02 
     26   25 9154  Griffin Bridge                 8  Lancaster                      10:54.8  7:03 
     27   26 9134  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           7  Iowa-Grant                     10:55.6  7:03 
     28   27 9179  Charles Penn                   8  Platteville Middle School      11:02.4  7:08 
     29   28 9067  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                       11:03.3  7:08 
     30   29 9195  Lane Henderson                 7  Prairie du Chien               11:14.4  7:16 
     31   30 9070  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                       11:19.3  7:19 
     32   31 9178  Kaleb Osborne                  7  Platteville Middle School      11:19.7  7:19 
     33      9208  Mason Pecinovsky               8  River Ridge                    11:22.9  7:21 
     34   32 9160  John Muldoon                   7  Lancaster                      11:27.2  7:24 
     35   33 9110  Balta Roman                    8  Darlington                     11:29.9  7:26 
     36      9076  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       6  Boscobel                       11:40.4  7:32 
     37   34 9083  Brandon Coulthard              8  Cuba City                      11:41.9  7:33 
     38   35 2760  Daniel Anderson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:44.6  7:35 
     39   36 9157  Nathan Koeller                 8  Lancaster                      11:47.6  7:37 
     40   37 9197  Landon Smith                   6  Prairie du Chien               11:48.1  7:37 
     41   38 9183  Jesy Riniker                   7  Platteville Middle School      12:10.7  7:52 
     42      9215  Adrick Dreessens               6  Southwestern Middle School     12:11.3  7:52 
     43   39 9198  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       9  Prairie du Chien               12:18.2  7:57 
     44      9207  Luke Breuer                    8  River Ridge                    12:28.5  8:03 
     45   40 9180  Leo Peterson                   6  Platteville Middle School      12:30.4  8:05 
     46   41 9113  Evander Wolfe                  8  Darlington                     12:31.7  8:05 
     47      9071  Gus Olson                      8  Boscobel                       12:36.6  8:09 
     48      9065  Jonah Knowles                  8  Boscobel                       12:41.4  8:12 
     49   42 7824  Aiden Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:49.3  8:17 
     50      9184  Henry Stange                   8  Platteville Middle School      12:51.4  8:18 
     51   43 9194  Eric Anderson                  7  Prairie du Chien               12:55.9  8:21 
     52   44 9163  Seaver Sperle                  7  Lancaster                      12:56.3  8:21 
     53      9172  Gabriel Armstrong              6  Platteville Middle School      12:59.3  8:23 
     54   45 2778  Felix Wieczorek                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:05.2  8:27 
     55   46 9086  Isaac Hermsen                  8  Cuba City                      13:09.2  8:30 
     56   47 9199  Oliver Stafford-Johnson        6  Prairie du Chien               13:12.0  8:31 
     57   48 9137  Connor Johnson                 7  Iowa-Grant                     13:30.7  8:44 
     58   49 9135  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           7  Iowa-Grant                     13:32.5  8:45 
     59      7819  Cameron Patterson              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:35.0  8:46 
     60      9182  Luke Richter                   6  Platteville Middle School      13:36.3  8:47 
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     61      9216  Scott Perkins                  6  Southwestern Middle School     13:39.9  8:49 
     62   50 9105  Phoenix Johnson                7  Darlington                     13:42.6  8:51 
     63   51 9156  Marshall Harris                7  Lancaster                      13:45.1  8:53 
     64      9063  Blake Hammell                  7  Boscobel                       14:13.1  9:11 
     65      9173  Adam Black                     6  Platteville Middle School      14:19.7  9:15 
     66      9177  Connor Keleher                 7  Platteville Middle School      14:25.7  9:19 
     67   52 9164  Elliot Webster                 7  Lancaster                      14:26.5  9:20 
     68      7812  Tyson Wahlen                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:26.6  9:20 
     69      9155  Westin Fritz                   6  Lancaster                      14:40.5  9:29 
     70      9068  Austin Langner                 6  Boscobel                       14:53.3  9:37 
     71   53 9087  Kristopher Matthews            7  Cuba City                      15:15.2  9:51 
     72   54 9085  Gabe Heins                     6  Cuba City                      15:31.5 10:01 
     73      9064  Kalib Hulce                    6  Boscobel                       16:04.4 10:23 
     74      9185  Cole Wolf                      6  Platteville Middle School      16:51.8 10:53 
     75      7831  Anish Prem                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:31.1 11:57 
     76      2780  finn Burkhardt-Sable           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:36.3 12:01 
     77      9161  Daniel Rodriguez               7  Lancaster                      19:16.5 12:27 
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       1.    65  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:22.4  51:51.8 2:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Rhet Spurley               7  9:38.9
       2      5  Johnny Robinson            7  9:55.2
       3      6  Gavin Harpold              8  9:55.4
       4     15  Logan Swinehart            6 10:37.7
       5     35  Daniel Anderson            6 11:44.6
       6   ( 42) Aiden Patterson            6 12:49.3
       7   ( 45) Felix Wieczorek            7 13:05.2

       2.    79  Boscobel                                   (10:35.2  52:55.8 0:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ashton Udelhoven           7 10:07.0
       2     12  Graydon Richter            6 10:24.9
       3     18  Christopher McConkey       7 10:45.7
       4     20  Luke Tisdale               8 10:48.4
       5     21  Israel Koumouganh          8 10:49.8
       6   ( 28) Alex Kreul                 8 11:03.3
       7   ( 30) Tyler Miller               8 11:19.3

       3.    90  Darlington                                 (10:42.5  53:32.2 1:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kane McDermott             8 10:00.9
       2     14  Marcus Kendall             7 10:31.1
       3     17  Micheal Larson             8 10:44.6
       4     19  Zack Meylor                7 10:45.7
       5     33  Balta Roman                8 11:29.9
       6   ( 41) Evander Wolfe              8 12:31.7
       7   ( 50) Phoenix Johnson            7 13:42.6

       4.    98  Platteville Middle School                  (10:40.0  53:19.8 1:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Liam Davis                 8  9:38.0
       2     13  Alborz Dehnavi             8 10:27.0
       3     24  Mazin Plumb                8 10:52.7
       4     27  Charles Penn               8 11:02.4
       5     31  Kaleb Osborne              7 11:19.7
       6   ( 38) Jesy Riniker               7 12:10.7
       7   ( 40) Leo Peterson               6 12:30.4

       5.   108  Iowa-Grant                                 (10:57.6  54:47.9 4:19.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Fulton                8  9:11.1
       2     10  Noah Lange                 8 10:17.8
       3     23  Angel Vasquez              7 10:52.7
       4     26  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       7 10:55.6
       5     48  Connor Johnson             7 13:30.7
       6   ( 49) Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin       7 13:32.5

       6.   122  Cuba City                                  (11:15.8  56:18.7 2:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Wyatt Yoose                7 10:14.0
       2     11  Jace Niles                 8 10:23.6
       3     22  Cameryn Guler              7 10:50.0
       4     34  Brandon Coulthard          8 11:41.9
       5     46  Isaac Hermsen              8 13:09.2
       6   ( 53) Kristopher Matthews        7 15:15.2
       7   ( 54) Gabe Heins                 6 15:31.5
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       7.   139  Lancaster                                  (11:15.7  56:18.1 3:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brady Mack                 8  9:12.2
       2     25  Griffin Bridge             8 10:54.8
       3     32  John Muldoon               7 11:27.2
       4     36  Nathan Koeller             8 11:47.6
       5     44  Seaver Sperle              7 12:56.3
       6   ( 51) Marshall Harris            7 13:45.1
       7   ( 52) Elliot Webster             7 14:26.5

       8.   164  Prairie du Chien                           (11:47.7  58:58.2 2:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Joseph Kramer              8 10:41.6
       2     29  Lane Henderson             7 11:14.4
       3     37  Landon Smith               6 11:48.1
       4     39  Finnian Stafford-Johnson   9 12:18.2
       5     43  Eric Anderson              7 12:55.9
       6   ( 47) Oliver Stafford-Johnson    6 13:12.0


